DRINKS

GIN HENDRICKS
Gin Hendricks, Tonic, Juniper, Lemon

GIN TANQUERAY 10

GIN MARE
Gin Mare, Tonic, Rosemary, Lime, Juniper, Coriander

GIN BULLDOG
Gin Bulldog, Tonic, Lime, Star Anise, Juniper

GIN MARTIN MILLERS

GIN BOMBAY
Gin Bombay, Tonic, Juniper, Lime

LONDON N23 DRY GIN
London N23 Dry Gin, Tonic, Lemon, Coriander, Juniper

GIN SHARISH
Gin Sharish, Tonic, Cardamom, Lime Zest, Cinnamon Stick

GINOUT
Ginout, Tonic, Cardamom, Orange Zest, Juniper

Gin Tanqueray 10, Tonic, Cardamom, Cinnamon Stick, Lemon

Gin Martin Millers, Tonic, Cardamom, Lemon, Orange, Juniper

9,00 €

9,00 €

9,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,00 €

8,50 €

9,00 €

9,50 €

VAT Included in all the prices.




DRINKS

COCKTAILS

7 cl

Roma Short
(Pisang Ambom, Coitreau, Coconut Shake, Strawberry Syrup, Sugar)

Grassopper
(Mint Cream, White Cocoa Cream, Cream, Cinnamon Powder)

Alexander
(Dark Cream Cocoa, Brandy, Cream, Cinnamon Powder)

Daiquiri
(Rum, White, Lemon Juice, Syrup)

Whisky Sour
(Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Syrup)

Margarita
(Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup)

Caipirinha
(Cachaga, Lime, Sugar)

Caipirosca
(Vodka, Lime, Sugar)

Caipirdo
(Liguor Beirao, Lime, Sugar)

Coffee Martini
(Vodka, Tia Maria, Coffee)

7,00 €

NO ALCOHOL

30cl

Roma
(Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Cream, Strawberry Syrup)

Rail Spliter
(Lemon Juice, Ginger Ale, Sugar)

Cinderela
(Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine)

5,50 €

VAT Included in all the prices.




DRINKS

LONGDRINKS Roma Long

Rum, Malibu, Cream, Strawberry Syrup, Seven Up

30 Pina Colada

Rum, Coconut Shake, Pineapple Juice
Mojito

Rum, Lime, Mint, Sugar, Sparkling water
Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Grenadine, Orange Juice

Blue Lagoon

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Seven Up
Gin Fizz

Gin, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Sparkling Water

Tom Collins
Gin, Angostura, Lemon Juice, Syrup

Americano
Campari, Rosso Vermouth, Sparkling Water

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Magos Sparkling Wine, Sparkling Water

7,50 €
Campari 5,00 €
SPIRITS

Ricard 4,50 €

Dubonnet 4,50 €

Pernod 4,50 €

Fernet Branca 4,50 €

Jagermeister 5,00 €

VERMUTH

5l Rosso, Dry, Bianco 4,00 €

VAT Included in all the prices.




DRINKS

EAU DE VIE Antiqua
5 ¢l Antiquissima
C.R.F. Reserve

Fim de Século
DOC Lourinhd XO

Tequila Sierra

6,50 €
9,00 €
7,00 €
6,50 €
9,00 €
550 €

POMACE BRANDY

5cl

Palacio da Brejoeira

Sao Domingos

8,00 €
3,50 €

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan

Havana Club Reserva

6,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €

Smirnoff
Eristoff
Absolut

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,50 €

COGNAC Martel V.S.
5cl Remy Martin V.S.0.P.

8,00 €
9,50 €

BRANDIES Macieira
Scl Croft

4,00 €
4,00 €

VAT Included in all the prices.




DRINKS

LIQUEURS

5cl

Portuguese

Imported

WHISKEYS
Young

5cl
Cutty Sark

J&B

Ballantines

old

Four Roses

Jameson

Bushmills

MINERAL WATER

4,00 €
550¢€
6,00 €
6,00 €
Johnnie Walker Red Label 6,00 €
Famous Grouse 6,00 €
6,00 €
Dewar’s White Label 6,50 €
J&B 15 Years 8,50 €
Old Parr 12 Years 7,50 €
Logan 12 Years 7,50 €
Chivas Regal 12 Years 7,50 €
Johnny Walker Black Label 12 Years 8,00 €
Bourbon / Malte / Irish / Canadian
Jack Daniels 7,50 €
7,50 €
Glenfiddich 12 Years 9,00 €
Cardhu 12 Years 9,00 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
Canadian Club 6,50 €
1,50 €
2,00 €

VAT Included in all the prices.




DRINKS

Portuguese beer
Heineken

No alcohol

2,50 €
3,50 €
3,00 €

DRAFT BEER Glass 20 cl
Glass 30 cl

Pint 50 cl

2,00 €
2,50 €
3,50 €

JUICE AND SOFT DRINKS Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta, Sumol

Ginger Ale, Tonic Water

Fresh Juice

2,50 €
2,50 €
4,00 €

COFFEE SHOP Espresso

Decaf
Milk
Coffee with Milk

If you need information about Tea
allergens, please check with our staff .
before placing your order. Thanks Infusions

No dish, food product or drink, Double
including the cover charge, can be Cappuccino
charged if it is not requested by the

customer or if it is not used. Irish Coffee

Complaints Book Available.

2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
6,50 €

VAT Included in all the prices.
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